
Bavarian Summer Show

 1424 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Western Pleasure Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 122 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

2 139 KM Happy Hour Marcuzzi, Elisa

3 98 I Batt You Love Me Leiner, Nina

4 272 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

5 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

6 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

6 282 Willy Hot Wran-Schumer, Julia

8 20 HC Sooo Wisely Gürlich, Anna

9 259 KM Movin So Sudden Vincent, Alan

n.P. 51 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 85 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 117 Radical Principles Smitka, Lea

n.P. 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 128 Certainly Investment Schießl, Bernhard

n.P. 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

n.P. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 176 Kiss New Miki Bassi, Francesco

n.P. 215 HC ExtremeInvitation Fisher, Ben

n.P. 293 A Certain Blazing Fungo, Mauro

n.P. 346 Only Kays Asset Stors, Liz

03.07.2019 1 / 111:15



Bavarian Summer Show

 1424 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Western Pleasure Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 139 KM Happy Hour Marcuzzi, Elisa

2 122 Constant Moonshine Gruber, Christina

3 282 Willy Hot Wran-Schumer, Julia

4 20 HC Sooo Wisely Gürlich, Anna

5 215 HC ExtremeInvitation Fisher, Ben

6 346 Only Kays Asset Stors, Liz

7 158 HC Shes My Princess Eck, Alexander

8 272 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

9 293 A Certain Blazing Fungo, Mauro

n.P. 51 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 85 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 98 I Batt You Love Me Leiner, Nina

n.P. 117 Radical Principles Smitka, Lea

n.P. 124 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 128 Certainly Investment Schießl, Bernhard

n.P. 171 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 176 Kiss New Miki Bassi, Francesco

n.P. 243 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

n.P. 259 KM Movin So Sudden Vincent, Alan

03.07.2019 1 / 111:17


